
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-6299

Type: Misc - Professional Services
Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/10/2020

Title: Ordinance approving a Professional Services Agreement with RJN Group, Inc., in an amount not to
exceed $1,416,667.00 annually for the Underground Storm Drain Video Inspection Program for a term
of one year, with an option to renew for up to two additional one-year extensions at the City’s
discretion for a possible maximum contract total value not to exceed $4,250,001.00. with funds
available from the FY 2021 Storm Water Operating Fund Adopted Budget and funding for subsequent
optional contract extensions subject to City Council approval of future annual budgets.  [Roderick
Sanchez, Assistant City Manager; Razi Hosseini, Director, Public Works]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map_Proposed FY 2021, 2. Initial Eval_Master Score Sheet, 3. Final Eval_Master Score Summary,
4. Agreement, 5. Contracts Disclosure Form_RJN Group, 6. Draft Ordinance, 7. Ordinance 2020-12-
10-0906

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session12/10/2020 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

